
EFFECTIVE 1/20/2026
Golden Hill 6:10 – – – – – 2:10 – – – –
UCAT Bus Depot @ Golden Hill (Departure) 6:10 7:41 – – – 12:10 – - – – – – 6:10 Prior Schedule
Kingston Inn 6:20 – 8:20 9:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 6:10 New Schedule

6:20 – 8:25 - 11:30 12:30 1:10 2:30 3:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 6:42 Change (old schedule)
Hurley Ave. & Stony Run (Both Entrances) 6:30 8:30 9:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 6:43 Change (new schedule)

6:30 8:35 9:40 11:38 12:40 1:20 2:40 3:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 Run Removed
Quarry & Hurley Ave. 6:31 – 8:31 9:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 Stop Added

6:31 – 8:36 9:41 11:39 12:41 1:30 2:41 3:31 5:31 6:31 7:31
Fairview Gardens 6:32 – 8:32 9:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32

6:32 – 8:37 9:42 11:40 12:42 1:31 2:42 3:32 5:32 6:32 7:32
Lucas & Voorhees 6:33 – 8:33 9:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33

6:33 – 8:38 9:43 11:41 12:43 1:32 2:43 3:33 5:33 6:33 7:33
Lucas & Miller’s Lane 6:35 – 8:35 9:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35

6:35 – 8:40 9:45 11:43 12:45 1:33 2:45 3:35 5:35 6:35 7:35
Lucas & Washington 6:37 – 8:37 9:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37

6:37 – 8:42 9:47 11:45 12:47 1:35 2:47 3:37 5:37 6:37 7:37
Washington & Greenkill 6:40 – 8:40 9:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40

6:40 – 8:45 9:50 11:47 1:00 1:37 2:50 3:40 5:40 6:40 7:40
Golden Hill Apartments 6:42 7:42 8:50 9:52 11:50 1:03 1:40 2:53 3:42 5:42 6:42 –
Golden Hill Apts., GH Rehab Ctr., Mental Health 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42
Golden Hill Rehab Ctr 6:43 * * 9:54 11:52 1:05 * 2:55 3:45 5:44 6:44 7:42
Law Enforcement Center / Gateway * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Law Enforcement Ctr / Gateway / Dept of Health * * * * * * * * * * * *
Blvd. / Stewart’s 6:45 7:45 8:45 – 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 5:45 6:45 – 8:45

6:45 7:45 8:55 10:02 12:00 1:13 1:50 – 3:45 5:45 6:45 –
Broadway @ Henry, Hoffman St. 6:46 7:46 8:46 – 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 5:46 6:46 – 8:46

6:46 7:46 8:56 – 12:01 1:14 1:52 – 3:46 5:46 6:46 –
Yosman Towers 6:51 7:51 8:51 – 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 5:51 6:51 – 8:51

6:51 7:51 8:59 – 12:04 1:17 1:55 – 3:51 5:51 6:51 –
Garraghan Dr. (Across From City Court) 6:52 7:52 8:52 – 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 5:52 6:52 – 8:52

6:52 7:52 9:02 – 12:07 1:20 1:58 – 3:52 5:52 6:52 –
East Chester & Flatbush 7:04 8:04 9:04 – 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 6:04 7:04 – 9:04

7:04 8:04 9:06 – 12:11 1:24 2:02 – 4:04 6:04 7:04 –
Colonial Gardens (Complex) 7:05 8:05 9:05 – 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 6:05 7:05 – 9:05

7:05 8:05 9:10 – 12:15 1:28 2:06 – 4:05 6:05 7:05 –
Development Court 7:15** 8:15 9:15 10:15** 12:15 1:15** 2:15 3:15** 4:15 6:15** 7:15 8:15 9:15**

7:15** 8:15** 9:15** 10:15** 12:25** 1:38** 2:16 – 4:15 6:15** 7:15 8:15
Wiltwyck Gardens 7:16 8:16 9:16 – 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 – 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16

7:17 8:16 9:19 – 12:30 1:43 2:20 - – 6:16 7:16 8:16
Kingston Plaza Arrival – 9:25** – 12:40 1:50 2:28** 3:03 – – – –
Kingston Plaza Departure – 9:30 11:20 1:00 2:20 2:30 3:10 – – – –
Golden Hill – – – – – – 2:35 – – – – – 9:35
UCAT Bus Depot @ Golden Hill (Arrival) 7:25 – – – – – 2:40 – – – – 8:30

YELLOW : KINGSTON – GOLDEN HILL

*    On Request
**  KPL/KS/X Connection Connection Available
LUNCH 10:15-11:15/4:15-5:15

KEY


	Yellow Redlined 2026-01-20

